Pure Fishing Reel Service Dept,
at the telephone number shown.
Should you require a part that does
1ot have an item number or part
umber assigned to it, please send
/our reel to the address listed.

Attention:

’ure Fishing Reel Service Dept.
900 18th Street

ipirit Lake, lowa 51360
-877-508-3474

2e us on the weh:
ww.purefishing.com

mited Warranty:
re Fishing warrants tg the original purchaser that Ji5

lishing reels are {rea from defects in materials or

workmanship for a period of one Yyear from the date of
purchase. The ree
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Part Name

Star Drag

Crank Arm Ass'y
Crank Nut

Spool

Spool Clip

Pick-Up Housing Assy
Pick-Up Spring
PU«UprugngNut
Front Cover

Rear Cover
Thumb Button

TF10M

1066550
1066475
1066551
1066552
1066553
1066498
1066516
1066519
1071001
1066527
1066530

TF20M

1066550
1066474
1066551
1066477
1066479
1066497
1066515
1066518
1071003
1066526
1066529

—
SOHNSON

TANGLE
FRee

Model TFioM TF2
——=___ TFIOM__ TF)

Bearings [ : !
Gear Ratio  34:] 34
Line Cap. 10 1b./65 yd. [51b.
024mm/75 M 0304
Reel Weight 7.7 Og 10.8 ¢
220 Grams 3loc
] 505 i et

Spieit Lake, 1A 51360. 1999
& prelishing.com
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